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THE SITUATION
Coronavirus (COVID-19) will change the way we do our 

work, but as we still have important work to do, it can’t be 

allowed to stop our work. It is crucial that we continue to 

support growers, advisors and other industry stakeholders 

with the best available research and development (R&D) 

extension services, products and communication on 

improved soil management and plant health in the 

Australian vegetable industry.

SOIL WEALTH ICP CAN PROVIDE A 
SOLUTION
The Soil Wealth ICP project team are highly experienced 

and skilled in providing non face to face support and 

engagement. This includes easy-to-use videoconferencing 

for consultation with individuals or groups such as Zoom, 

Microsoft Teams, Skype and interactive whiteboards. You 

can of course get in touch via phone and email. We will 

continue with our webinar schedule. Please let us know of 

any topics you would like us to cover.

Our independent experts are here to support you make 

practical and researched-based business decisions.

EFFECTIVE R&D 
SUPPORT WHEN 

FACE TO FACE 
ISN’T POSSIBLE 
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Technical area / problem Your expert contact

Soil amendments Dr Doris Blaesing
0438 546 487
dorisb@rmcg.com.au 

Soil biology

Nutrition management
Cover crops and biofumigation Dr Kelvin Montagu

0421 138 019
kelvin@ahr.com.au 

Reduced tillage

Irrigation management
Emerging technology and precision 
agriculture

Carl Larsen
0419 622 393
carll@rmcg.com.au 

Equipment and machinery Marc Hinderager
0409 082 012
marc@ahr.com.au Weed management and crop 

protection 
Insect, nematode and mite 
management and crop protection

Dr Gordon Rogers 
0418 517 777
gordon@ahr.com.au Biological crop protection products

Disease management and crop 
protection 

Dr Len Tesoriero
0447 623 487
len.tesoriero@dpi.nsw.gov.au 
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